Contents

+Introduction
" by Michael T. Gilmore

Captain John Smith’s Image of America
by Edwin C. Rozwenc

A Colonial Dialect
by Perry Miller

Puritan Poetics
by Robert Daly

Israel in Babylon:
The Archetype of the Captivity Narratives
by Richard Slotkin

The Garden of the Chattel:
Robert Beverley and William Byrd 11
by Lewis P. Simpson

Jonathan Edwards and Typology
by Ursula Brumm

TheAutobiography of Benjamin Franklin
by RobertF. Sayre

Whig Sentimentalism
by Kenneth Silverman

Common Sense and Paine’s Republicanism
by Eric Foner

Thomas Jefferson and the Equality of Man
by Garry Wills

“The Double-Tongued Deceiver”:

Sincerity and Duplicity

in the Novels of Charles Brockden Brown
by Michael Davitt Bell

Vit

11

22

34

46

62

70

84

98

105

121

133



viii

The Image of America:
From Hermeneutics to Symbolism
by Sacvan Bercovitch

The Colonial Experience
in the Literature of the United States
by Kenneth B. Murdock

Chronology of Important Dates

Notes on the Editor and Contributors

Selected Bibliography

Contents

159

168

177
180
182



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


