Contents

by Michael T. Gilmore	1
Captain John Smith's Image of America by Edwin C. Rozwenc	11
A Colonial Dialect by Perry Miller	22
Puritan Poetics by Robert Daly	34
Israel in Babylon: The Archetype of the Captivity Narratives by Richard Slotkin	46
The Garden of the Chattel: Robert Beverley and William Byrd II by Lewis P. Simpson	62
Jonathan Edwards and Typology by Ursula Brumm	70
The Autobiography of Benjamin Franklin by Robert F. Sayre	84
Whig Sentimentalism by Kenneth Silverman	98
Common Sense and Paine's Republicanism by Eric Foner	105
Thomas Jefferson and the Equality of Man by Garry Wills	121
"The Double-Tongued Deceiver": Sincerity and Duplicity	
in the Novels of Charles Brockden Brown by Michael Davitt Bell	133

	٠	٠	٠	
v	1	1	1	

Contents

The Image of America:	
From Hermeneutics to Symbolism	
by Sacvan Bercovitch	159
The Colonial Experience	
in the Literature of the United States	
by Kenneth B. Murdock	168
Chronology of Important Dates	177
Notes on the Editor and Contributors	180
Selected Bibliography	189